
State of the Art  

Pneumatic Bradder 
 

Features: 
 
 Adjustable depth controller. 

 Easy side loading magazine totally 
encloses nails. 

 Adjustable exhaust deflector. 

 Strong and light weight die cast body. 

 Cushion rubber grip. 

 Contact or sequential safety device. 

 Rubber nose to stop marking. 

Designed for long service in furniture,  

construction and woodworking industries in 

many different applications.  

The 14.32 pneumatic brad nailer provides 

strong reliable no fuss nailing. 

Side loading magazine holds upwards of 80 

brads per load. The magazine design totally 

encloses the brads to protect the user. 

 

AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR: 

 Hidden nailing & fine finish work 

 Sash and door mouldings 

 Cabinet manufacturers 

 Furniture manufacturers 

 Toy manufacturers 

SC558 

14.32 drives: 16 gauge brads 
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14.32 
Air Brad Nailer 

Product code Box 
Qty 

Length 

BT1204-4M 
BT1203C 
BT1206C 
BT1209C 
BT1209C-ALM 
BT1209C-S 
BT1212C 
BT1212C-ALM 
BT1212-S 

4,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
4,000 
5,000  
5,000  
4,000 
2,500 

16mm 
18mm 
22mm 
25mm 
25mm 
25mm 
30mm 
30mm 
30mm 

Type 

Galvanised 
Galvanised 
Galvanised 
Galvanised 
Aluminium 
Stainless 
Galvanised 
Aluminium 
Stainless 

SPECIFICATIONS  

Length 
Height 
Width 

Weight 
Magazine Capacity 

Air Pressure 

274mm 
219mm 
58mm 
1.43kg 
100 Brads 
70-100psi 


